FWSA Interclub/Regatta Schedule 2019-2020

As of: 7/7/2019

Notes Day Date Host Club/Theme Who is Invited Boats Sailed Contact Person
For Calendar
Info Only/
Does not count Carol Hansen
towards Spirit Broad Reachers carol@dbandl.com
Award Friday 10/11/2019 Lucas Cup Regatta All Clubs Prams Only (727) 235-2892
Cathy McNally
Bow Chasers B.E.,S.S., B.R.,, W.L, cathyMCN@gmail.com
Tuesday 10/29/2019 Halloween 2 EA Per Club Prams Only (978) 476-9491
Carroll McClain
For Calendar Mainsheet Mamas ctmcclain21@yahoo.com
Info Only Wednesday |10/30/2019 Championship Practice |Regatta Entrants 8 EA Flying Scots [(813) 610-5806
For Calendar
Info Only/
Does not count Carroll McClain
towards Spirit Mainsheet Mamas ctmcclain21@yahoo.com
Award Wednesday |11/6/2019 Championship Regatta |Regatta Entrants 8 EA Flying Scots [(813) 610-5806
Beth Owens
Dinghy Dames Owensrbgo@me.com
Tuesday 11/12/2019 Veterans Day Regatta |All Clubs Prams and Sunfish [(719) 330-9877
Donna Castellano
T.l. Tackers B.E., D.D.,, W.L,, S.S,, donnacast@tampabay.rr.com
Thursday 11/21/2019 Turkey Sail 2 EA Per Club Prams Only (727) 235-8102
Gail Poffenberger
Salty Sisters gailpoff@pacbell.net
Tuesday 12/10/2019 Candy Cane Regatta All Clubs Prams and Sunfish [(408) 621-0295
Carroll McClain
Mainsheet Mamas ctmcclain21@yahoo.com
Thursday 2/6/2020 Gasparilla Regatta All Clubs Prams and Sunfish [(813) 610-5806
Cathy McNally
Bow Chasers D.D.,R.R.,, M.M,, T.I., cathyMCN@gmail.com
Tuesday 2/11/2020 For the Love of Sailing |2 EA Per Club Prams Only (978) 476-9491




Donna Castellano

T.l. Tackers B.R., B.C., M.M., R.R,, donnacast@tampabay.rr.com
Thursday 2/27/2020 International Day 2 EA Per Club Prams Only (727) 235-8102
Barbara Meyer
Rhumb Runners sunnlover@aol.com
Monday 3/2/2020 St. Patrick's Day All Clubs Sunfish Only (727) 430-7241
Deborah Walcutt
Broad Reachers B.E.,S.S., T.l.,, W.L, Broad Reachers
Friday 3/13/2020 St. Patrick's Day 2 EA Per Club Prams Only (321) 437-6695
Dinghy Dames
Rainbow Regatta Victoria McWilliams
For Calendar Boat Drop Off and Prams, Optimists, [victoriazee@hotmail.com
Info Only Sunday 3/29/2020 Social All Clubs Sunfish (813) 784-3442
For Calendar
Info Only/
Does not count Victoria McWilliams
towards Spirit Dinghy Dames Prams, Optimists, [victoriazee@hotmail.com
Award Monday 3/30/2020 Rainbow Regatta All Clubs Sunfish (813) 784-3442
Susan St. John
Bitter Ends ST.JHN.19@gmail.com
Wednesday |4/22/2020 Shark Tooth Festival All Clubs Prams and Sunfish [(513) 919-9460
Marti Oberg
Windlasses Maoberg331@msn.com
Monday 4/27/2020 Theme? All Clubs Prams and Sunfish [(727) 612 9888
Deborah Walcutt
Broad Reachers B.C., M.M,, D.D,, R.R,, Broad Reachers
Friday 5/1/2020 May Day 2 EA Per Club Prams Only (321) 437-6695
Rosemary McMullen
Luffing Lassies Sunfish Maybe|rosemarymcmullen2316@gmail.com
Thursday 5/7/2020 Cinco de Mayo All Clubs 420s? (856) 904-8066

NOTE: FWSA General Meetings are Scheduled for: 17 September 2019, 15 January 2020, and 21 May 2020.
Please try to not schedule club racing on the day of the general meeting in order to encourage max participation.




